

## **UGC-MALAVIYA MISSION TEACHER** TRAINING CENTRE

(Formerly Human Resource Development Centre) Punjabi University, Patiala, Punjab

## is Organising

## **MALAVIYA MISSION** TEACHER RAINING PROGRAMME





Madan Mohan Malaviya

## **NEP Orientation and Sensitization Programme** (6<sup>th</sup> May to 15<sup>th</sup> May 2025)

(As per UGC Guidelines, this Programme shall be considered equivalent to One Week FDP/STP for regularisation/ CAS)

Registration Process	<ul> <li>Register yourself by visiting <u>https://mmc.ugc.ac.in/registration/Index</u></li> <li>Login to the portal and click on "Apply for NEP Theme Training" tab.</li> <li>Select Centre "PUNJABI UNIVERSITY(PUNJAB), Enter Month and State and click on the Search button tab</li> <li>Select any Training Programme and Click on "Participate Button". And upload nomination letter available at hrdcpup.ac.in site as well attached with this flyer also</li> </ul>
Eligibility	<ul> <li>Faculty Members in Central, State, Deemed to be Universities, Private Universities, Institutions of National importance, Colleges and other HEIs.</li> <li>Faculty members from HEIs under various Professional Councils.</li> <li>Contractual, Ad-hoc, Guest Faculty Teachers, Tutors and Demonstrators in HEIs.</li> <li>Research Scholars and Research Associates at the Ph.D. or Post-doctoral level in HEIs.</li> </ul>
(NO REGISTRATION FEE) TIMINGS: Last Date to Apply: 5th May, 2025 Session 1: 2:00 PM to 3.30 PM	

**Mode: Online** 

Session 2: 3:45 PM to 5:15 PM



**Chief Patron** Prof. (Dr.) Karamjeet Singh Vice Chancellor, Punjabi University, Patiala



Director MMTTC Prof. (Dr.) Raman Maini, Science and Engineering, Punjabi University, Patiala



**Course Coordinator** Dr. Pushpinder Kaur, Department of Computer Professor, Centre for Distance and Online Education, Punjabi University, Patiala Mobile No: 9872574020



**Course Co-Coordinator** Dr. Jagpreet Kaur, Asst. Prof and Head, Deptt. of Education & Community Service, Mobile No: 99142-00649

Contact: 9878180941, 8146538454, 0175-5136508 Email: directorhrdcpup@gmail.com